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ACADEMIC CALENDER: 2023-24

i

JUNE 2023

JULY 2023

AUGUST 2023

SEPTEMBER 2023

05/ 06/ 2023

15/06/2023
21/06/2023
26/06/2023
29/06/2023
18/07/2023

18/07/2023
23/07/2023
26/07/2023
27/07/2023
29/07/2023
1/08/2023

15/08/2023
16/08/2023
17/08/2023
20/08/2023
22/08/2023

31/08/2023

05/09/2023
19/09/2023

World Envn?onment Day

Academic Year Begins

International Yoga Day

Rajashri Shahu Maharaj Jayanti

Bakri Id (Id-Uz-Zuha)

A One day workshop on syllabus
restructuring of M.Sc. (WBAT); As per NEP
2020

Lokshahir Anna Bhau Sathe Punyatithi
Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti
Kargil Divas

Dr. A. P.J. Abdul Kalam Punyatithi
Moharam

Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Punyatithi &
Lokshahir Anna Bhau Sathe Jayanti
Independence Day

Parsi New Year

Induction Program

Sadbhavana Divas

Guest lecture on Anti Ragging & Women's
Empowerment

Webinar on “Career Guidance Session” by
Prof. Jonathan Daigle, MBA Program Director
of Monmouth University, USA

Teachers Day

Ganesh Festival
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OCTOBER 2023

NOVEMBER 2023

DECEMBER
2023

JANUARY 2024
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20/09/2023

25/09/2023
25/09/2023

28/09/2023
02/10/2023

06/10/2023

15/10/2023

21/10/2023 to

03/11/2023
31/10/2023

14/11/2023
19/11/2023
26/11/2023
27/11/2023
28/11/2023

01/12/2023 to

01/01/2024
05/12/2023
06/12/2023

25/12/2023
03/01/2024

150 9001:2015 Certified

Guest lecture on Disaster Management &
Live training

Avishkar Research Project Competition
Guest lecture on Information about Meads &
Career in Meadery

Id-E-Milad

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahaddur
Shastri Jayanti

Seminar Under Career Katta & Book

" Publication

Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti as Reading
Inspiration Day
Diwali Vacation

Indira Gandhi Punyatithi & Sardar Vallabhai
Patel Jayanti

Pandit Jawaharlal Neharu Jayanti
Indira Gandhi Jayanti

Sanvidhan Din

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Mahatma Phule Punyatithi

SPPU Exam Commerce

One Day Online Workshop on Syllabus
restructuring of F.Y.B.SC (WBAT) as per NEP-
2020

Bharatratna Dr, Babasaheb Ambedkar
Mahaparinirvan Din

Christmas

Savitribai Phule Jayanti
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FEBRUARY 2024

MARCH 2024
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12/01/2024 Rajmata Jijausaheb Jayanti & Swami

Vivekanand Jayanti as a National Youth Day”
12/01/2024 " Guest Lecture on Soft Skills & Interview Skills
18/01/2024 &  Workshop on Self Defense Training Under
19/01/2024 Nirbhay Kanya Abhiyan
20/01/2024 Field Visit (WBAT)
25/01/2024 National Voters Day
26/01/2024 75" Republic Day celebration
31/01/2024 Health Check Up Camp
06/02/2024 - Workshop on “Competitive Exam”
13/02/2024 Guest Lecture on ICT
19/02/2024 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
23/02/2024 One Day Workshop on Wine Making
24/02/2024 Alumni Meet
27/02/2024 Marathi Rajbhasha Din |
28/02/2024 National Science Day {
08/03/2024 Women'’s Day |
10/03/2024 Savitribai Phule Smruti Din }
15/03/2024 to  Internal Examination all classes (Computer
19/03/2024 Science) ‘
18/08/2024 to  Internal Examination all classes (WBAT &
21/03/2024 Commerce) ‘
22/03/2024 To  Garti's Annual Festival Winostav-2K24 &
23/03/2024 Farewell party
23/03/2024 Shahid Din
25/03/2024 Dhulivandan
27/03/2024 Industrial Visit to SOMA Winery (WBAT)

2 Mashy )2
\ /)

e 47
(% scanned with OKEN Scanner




GARGI EDUCATION INSTITUTE'S
GARGI AGRICULTURE RESEARCH AND TRAINING
INSTITUTE NASHIK. -

Asia’s First Wine, Brewing and Alcohol Technology College
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University
(Institute |d No. PU/NS/C/149/2009)
Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Accredited By NAAC
ISO 9001:2015 Certified

APRIL 2024 01/04/2024to  External Practical Examination (WBAT)
29/04/2024
08/04/2024to  SPPU Exam Commerce & Computer Science
18/04/2024
10/04/2024 to  External Theory Examination (WBAT)
25/04/2024 :
22/04/2024 to  External Theory Examination -Backlog
30/04/2024 (WBAT)
09/04/2024 Gudipadwa
10/04/2024to  B.Sc (Comp Sci.) SPPU Examination- Regular
20/04/2024 & Backlog
11/04/2024 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti & Ramzan Eid
14/04/2024 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
17/04/2024 Shree Ram Navami

MAY 2024 01/05/2024 Maharashtra Din
03/05/2024to  S.Y.B.Sc (Comp Sci.) Practical Examination
05/05/2024
04/05/2024 Guest visit of Australian Delegates
07/05/2024 Faculty Development Program on

Documentation of NAAC Criteria 1 & 2

09/05/2024 to  S.Y.B.Sc (Comp Sci.) SPPU Examination
21/05/2024
18/05/2024to  M.COM-I SPPU Exam
27/05/2024
28/05/2024 Swatantra Veer Savarkar Jayanti
31/05/2024 World No Tobacco Day
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